F3 Item 8BC-FOD1828 F3 Compliance Assessment

Dewar Lakes (FOX-3 / F3)

Conditions Applying to Water Use
C1 The Licensee shall obtain all water from Water Lake as shown on drawing No. HD67/2-8400-101. The 

volume of water for the purposes of this Licence shall not exceed
one thousand four hundred and forty (1,440) cubic metres annually.

Complete, water use has been 
under the daily and annual limit.

C2 The use of Water from streams or any Water bodies not identified in Part C, Item 1, is prohibited 
unless authorized and approved by the Board in writing

Complete